6
Current
Rating (A)
B Type
Product Code
C Type
Product Code
D Type
Product Code
6 K1PB06 K1PC06 K1PD06
10 K1PB10 K1PC10 K1PD10
16 K1PB16 K1PC16 K1PD16
20 K1PB20 K1PC20 K1PD20
25 K1PB25 K1PC25 K1PD25
32 K1PB32 K1PC32 K1PD32
40 K1PB40 K1PC40 T1PD40 *
50 K1PB50 K1PC50 T1PD50 *
63 K1PB63 K1PC63 T1PD63 *
Single Module RCBO
• Meets the requirements of EN 61009
• Single module: Type A and Type AC available
• 10kA Rated breaking capacity

• 10kA Rated breaking capacity to EN 60898
• 15kA Rated breaking capacity to EN 60947-2
• Contact position indicator
• Maximum cable termination capacity is 35mm²
*6kA rated breaking capacity to EN 60898 and 10kA rated breaking capacity to EN 60947-2.
Looks physically different to K series MCBs.
Current
Rating (A)
Sensitivity
(mA)
B Type
Product Code
C Type
Product Code
6 30 KR2PB0630 KR2PC0630
10 30 KR2PB1030 KR2PC1030
16 30 KR2PB1630 KR2PC1630
20 30 KR2PB2030 KR2PC2030
32 30 KR2PB3230 KR2PC3230
40 30 KR2PB4030 KR2PC4030
DS_loadlimiter63_V2_June2015.qxp_DS_loadlimiter63_V2_June2015  18/06/2015  09:58  Page 9
• Maximum terminal torque is 2Nm
• Maximum terminal torque 2.5Nm (LINE) and 1.2Nm (LOAD)
• Maximum terminal torque is 3Nm
6
Type A RCBO Type AC RCBO
Current
Rating (A)
Sensitivity
(mA)
B Type Product
Code
C Type Product
Code
B Type Product
Code
C Type Product
Code
6 30 KR1PB0630A KR1PC0630A KR1PB0630 KR1PC0630
10 30 KR1PB1030A KR1PC1030A KR1PB1030 KR1PC1030
16 30 KR1PB1630A KR1PC1630A KR1PB1630 KR1PC1630
20 30 KR1PB2030A KR1PC2030A KR1PB2030 KR1PC2030
32 30 KR1PB3230A KR1PC3230A KR1PB3230 KR1PC3230
40 30 - - KR1PB4030 KR1PC4030
45 30 - - KR1PB4530 KR1PC4530
6 100 - - - KR1PC06100
10 100 - - - KR1PC10100
16 100 - - - KR1PC16100
20 100 - - - KR1PC20100
32 100 - - - KR1PC32100
40 100 - - - KR1PC40100
14
Loadlimiter 63
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
B-Type TP&N Distribution boards